Sep 15 2024 (06:57) India Rail Info

Lucknow Jn. - Gorakhpur InterCity SF Special/02532 - COVR - NER
BNZz/Badshahnagar to GD/Gonda Junction
2h 4m - 114 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 LIN Lucknow Junction NER 16:05 3 |1 0 28 121 |NER
2 BNZ |Badshahnagar 16:29 16:31 2m (1,2 |1 11 42 (117 |[NER
3 BBK [Barabanki Junction 17:06 17:08 2m (3 |1 36 |77 |125 |NR

4 |CU ColonelGanj 17:55 17:57 2m |2 |1 96 |46 |106 |NER
5 |GD Gonda Junction 18:35 18:38 3m |2 |1 125 |64 |105 [NER
6 |MUR |Mankapur Junction 19:04 19:06 2m |1 |1 153 |72 |106 [NER
7 BV Babhnan 19:31 19:33 2m (2 |1 183 |74 |96 |NER
8 |BST |Basti 19:58 20:00 2m |4 |1 213 |74 |99 |[NER
9 |KLD |Khalilabad 20:24 20:26 2m (2 |1 243 |67 (84 |NER
10 [SWA |Sahjonwa 20:41 20:43 2m |2 |1 260 |22 (80 |NER
11 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 21:30 3 1 277 |- 84 |NER

Sep 15 2024 (06:57) https://indiarailinfo.com




